Saturday August 16, 2008

Rochester Christian School Summer Festival 5K

Rochester Christian School
52 Finishers (22 Female, 30 Male)
Timed by YellowJacket Racing
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Bib Name
367 Neil Holtschulte
397 Jordan Hill

384 Nate Lyons

372 Dan Smith

373 Bill Sandow

383 Mike Lyons

355 Mark Heberger
389 Dave Densmore
366 James Bongard
382 Joe Grassi

387 Amy Aken

393 Debra Wyspianski
357 Mark Lehman
379 William Cook

361 Melissa Polakos
360 Jim Niemeier

395 Bryan Bisnett

385 Chelsea Lyons
381 Timothy DePaull
365 Stefani SzalayDomm
329 Chris Collins

400 Rich DiMarco

394 Dave Bisnett

376 Andrew Gardner
358 Geraldine Matison
378 Chuck Bello

364 Pamela Steinmetz
368 Bill Beyerboch
370 Stephanie Barbero
359 Carol Niemeier
374 Dan Bleier

380 Chris Cook

390 Kenneth Romano
326 Larry Stacy

356 Ed Lapinski

375 Doug Miller

418 Allison DiMarco
391 Sam Ambalavanar
377 John Juhasz

398 Karen Kuitems
392 Lisa Ambalavanar
362 Lauren Prinzing
386 Sara Rund

388 Christine Schantz
351 Sheryl Bielewicz
399 Debbie Fredley
363 Susan Sapienza
396 Seth Klossher
353 Emilie Dawson
354 Kristen Frelier
371 Kailey Chambery

Gender
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M/F Place
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Class
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
M19UNDER

M40-49

M40-49

M50-59

M50-59

M40-49

M40-49

Overall Female
Overall Female
M50-59
M50-59
Overall Female

M40-49
M19UNDER
F19UNDER

M40-49

F40-49

M40-49

M40-49

M40-49

M30-39

F50-59

M40-49

F50-59

M50-59

F40-49

F40-49

M40-49
M19UNDER

M40-49

M60UP

M50-59

M50-59

F30-39

M40-49

M20-29
F19UNDER

F40-49
F19UNDER

F30-39

F30-39

F50-59

F20-29

F40-49
M19UNDER
F19UNDER
F19UNDER
F19UNDER

Age

24
17
16
18
48
45
53
50
43
45
33
41
54

23
47
15
18
41
42
41
40
48
32
56
40
50
53
44
48
46
13
45
60
51
59
37
42
29
16
43
16
34
39
56
29
44

15
16
15

City
Rochester
Spencerport
Rochester
Webster
West Henrietta
Rochester
Rochester
Canandaigua
Webster
Webster
Penfield
Penfield
Honeoye Falls

Rochester
Webster
Rochester
Rochester
Ontario
Rochester
Newark
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Penfield

Ontario
Rochester
Fairport
Webster
West Henrietta
Pittsford
Webster
Fairport
Pittsford
Fairport
Rochester
Rochester

Rochester
Rochester
Penfield
Rochester
Penfield
Ontario
Penfield
Webster
Penfield
Webster
Webster
Fairport

Time
17:25
18:22
18:38
19:17
19:45
20:28
21:13
21:38
21:48
21:56
21:58
22:02
22:07
22:35
22:59
23:17
23:28
23:28
23:30
23:56
24:.01
24:06
24:15
24:24
24:31
24:31
24:41
24:47
24:53
24:55
25:08
25:09
25:36
25:37
26:12
26:30
27:25
28:00
28:25
28:26
28:37
29:22
29:24
29:27
29:58
30:28
30:33
30:44
31:50
31:57
31:59

Pace
05:37
05:55
06:01
06:13
06:22
06:36
06:51
06:59
07:02
07:05
07:05
07:07
07:08
07:17
07:25
07:31
07:34
07:34
07:35
07:43
07:45
07:46
07:49
07:52
07:54
07:55
07:58
08:00
08:02
08:02
08:07
08:07
08:16
08:16
08:27
08:33
08:51
09:02
09:10
09:10
09:14
09:28
09:29
09:30
09:40
09:50
09:51
09:55
10:16
10:18
10:19




| 52 352 Theresa Butler F 22 F50-59 56 Webster 32:43 10:33 |




